
 

O F F I C E  O F  T H E  M I S S I O N  D I R E C T O R  

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, ASSAM 

Saikia Commercial Complex, Sri Nagar Path, Near Post office Bus Stand 

G. S. Road, Christianbasti, Guwahati - 781005 
 

No: NHM/MIS/RCH-ANMOL/3629/2017-18/Part-2/37                      Dated: 03/04/2019 

 

Corrigendum and Extension Notice -3 

For OPEX model of ANMOL, NCD application and IHIP-IDSP 

(NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 
 

 This has reference to Tender Notice No: NHM/MIS/RCH-ANMOL/3629/2017-18/Part-

2/21469 dated 14/02/2019; Corrigendum No. NHM/MIS/RCH-ANMOL/3629/2017-18/Part-

2/31692 dated 09/03/2019; Extension Notice -2 No. NHM/MIS/RCH-ANMOL/3629/2017-

18/Part-2/32813 dated 16/03/2019 and Corrigendum Notice -2 No. NHM/MIS/RCH-

ANMOL/3629/2017-18/Part-2/33925 dated 28/03/2019 for implementation of OPEX model of 

ANMOL, NCD application and IHIP-IDSP application in Assam.  

Following amendments has been made in the Tender document: 

 

1. Extension of date of submission of bids: 

 Last date of submission of bid has been extended to 1:00 PM of 24
th

 April 2019. 

Modified dates are mentioned below: 
  

Sl Schedule Start Date Start Time End Date End Time 

1 Tender Download   23/04/2019 5:00 PM 

2 Bid Submission   24/04/2019 1:00 PM 

3 Bid Opening 24/04/2019 4:00 PM   

 

2. Following clarifications has been made in the Tender document: 

Annexure I: Specifications of the Products (Page No 31): 

 

Sl Clause mentioned in the Tender Clarification 

1 Certification: CE, BIS, SAR 

(compliant with Govt. guidelines) 

and FCC certification 

Certification: BIS and SAR (compliant with 

Govt. guidelines) and GMS 

 

 All other terms & conditions will remain same. 
 

             Sd/- 
 

 (J.V.N. Subramanyam, IAS) 

Mission Director 

National Health Mission, Assam 


